BHP-Rangliste

BHP - Ort: Schlatt TG (OG Zurich) - Datum: So, 10. Juli 2022 - OG: ZH
R/H Wourftag

Rang
1
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HF-Name

Britta Keller
Karin Weber
Bettina Gerig
Christina Malorny
Ingrid Mathieu
Brigitte Meier
Eva Irzl

Kurt Trachsler

Zuchtname

Uzuri vom Hoppiho

Zeus vom Binzenhof

Hexli

Furud von Tinayla

Kimi von Tinayla

Oona vom Hoppiho

Karlchen von der Amalienburg
Shibéal

Richter/in: Esther Hess Richteranwarterin Gaby Meier
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30.03.2020
15.05.2016
11.07.2018
09.12.2014
06.07.2019
31.07.2014
02.10.2020
2017

Pkt.
177
164
162
137
124
118

81

56

AKZ




